
type A 

469-010-11

469-020-31

469-010-11

469-010-21

469-010-31

469-020-11

469-020-21

469-020-31

0-10mm/0-0.4"

0-10mm/0-0.4"

0-10mm/0-0.4"

0-20mm/0-1"

0-20mm/0-1"

0-20mm/0-1"

±0.02mm

±0.02mm

±0.02mm

±0.02mm

±0.02mm

±0.02mm

0.01mm/0.0005"

0.01mm/0.0005"

0.01mm/0.0005"

0.01mm/0.0005"

0.01mm/0.0005"

0.01mm/0.0005"

Code Range AccuracyResolution

A

B

C

A

B

C

Type

unit: mm

type B 

type C 

Buttons: on/off, zero, mm/inch

Steel spindle tip and anvil

DIGITAL THICKNESS GAUGESERIES 469
CR2032

218

THICKNESS
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Ø58 Ø58

469-020-31469-020-21469-020-11

469-010-31469-010-21469-010-11

Ø4.5Ø4.5Ø4.5

Ø4

Ø4

4
.5

4
.5

4
.5

4
.5

Ø0.5
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